Nina Guardia

NAN OLIVERAS TEAM

01:14:04

Tiempo Oficial

444 54

Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Femenino
T. Split
SWIM 00:13:14
T1 00:01:16
BIKE 00:36:13
T2 00:00:53
RUN 00:22:25

Tiempo

00:13:14
00:14:31
00:50:45
00:51:38
01:14:04

Empuriabrava

SPRINT
2025

361

Pos. Categoria
GE 25 - 29 Fem

Ritmo
1'45"/100m

33.08 km/h

4'29"/km

1005 HLF



